

Sessions Trial Case No.-37(01)15(C.I.S.-64/17).

Present- Mr. Nayyar Azam Khan
Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Jhargram.

Order No.-41.

Date-06.12.2018. Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of accused namely Mirja Mandi and further order.

No E/R of W/A has yet received.

I.C., Jhargram P.S. is given another opportunity to execute the said W/A and to submit a report positive by the next date fixed.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the I.C., Jhargram P.S. for information and necessary action.

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

I am in-charge.

Case is adjourned for the day.

To **28.03.2019** for E/R of W/A of accused namely Mirja Mandi and further order.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-

A.D.J.-in-charge, 2nd Court,
Jhargram, Paschim Medinipur.

Sd/-

A.D.J.-in-charge, 2nd Court,
Jhargram, Paschim Medinipur