

**S.Tr.-37(01)15(C.I.S. No.-64/17).**

**Present- Mr. Nayyar Azam Khan**  
**Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court,**  
**Jhargram.**

**Order No.-44.**

**Date-18.01.2019.** Today is fixed for production of accused Mirja Mandi and further order.

Accused Mirja Mandi is produced from J/C.

Ld. Defence Counsel appointed through S.D.L.S.C., Jhargram files hazira.

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

I am in-charge.

Todate i.e. **28.03.2019** for production of accused Mirja Mandi and further order.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-

A.D.J.-in-charge, 2nd Court,  
Jhargram,Paschim Medinipur.

Sd/-

Adtl. Sessions Judge-in-Charge, 2nd Court,  
Jhargram,Paschim Medinipur