

Str 37(01)2015(64/2017)

Order No.33

Date-13.08.2021

Accd Mirja Mandi is produce by way of video conference.
No witness is present.
Present schedule is here by cancelled.
Accd Mirja Mandi is remanded to J/C till next date fixed.
Case is adjourned for the day.
To 15-11-2021 for production and further evidence of csw 1,3.
Issue summons .

Dict. & Cort. by me.

**Addl District & Sessions Judge 2nd court
Jhargram(WB00741)**

**Addl District & Sessions Judge 2nd court
Jhargram(WB 00741)**