

STR 37(1)15 (CIS-64/2017)

Present Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II,
Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram.
J.O Code WB00695

Order No- 46.

Dated-03/12/2022.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSWs.

Sole accused namely Mirja Mandi is produced from J/C.

No witness is present today.

For the ends of Justice case is adjourned today.

To **07.01.2023** for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSWs.1 and 3.

Accused is as before.

D/C

A.S.J,
2nd Court, Jhargram.

Addl Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Jhargram.
J.O Code WB00695

