

Sessions Trial 37 (01) 2015 (64/2017)

**Present:- Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II
Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram.
J.O Code WB 00695.**

Order no. 26 ; Date- 04.07.2023.

Today is fixed for appearance of accused and evidence of CSWs.

Sole accused namely Mirja Mandi is produced from J.C.

Ld. P.P submits that no witness is present today.

To **11.08.2023** for appearance of accused and evidence of CSWs.

Prosecution to issue summons accordingly.

D/C

A.S.J,
2nd Court, Jhargram.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Jhargram.

Alak Rajak Putul Rajak
Shyam Rajak, Usha Rajak,
Jiten Rajak, Buka @ Alope Rajak, @ Puka, Prabir Rajak, Usha Rajak, Mamoni Rajak, Putul
Rajak, Shyam Rajak, Dilip Shit and Shankari Shit.